
001 |RO 24 2038543M | |DA67F9BE |11.05 10:33:17.4 |OK |01 |061 |
002 |RO 23 2002752F | |DA67FC31 |11.05 10:37:53.0 |OK |01 |055 |
003 |RO 24 2038528F | |DA1F1B8F |11.05 10:38:00.6 |OK |01 |074 |
004 |RO 23 0449903M | |DA42386F |11.05 10:38:06.6 |OK |01 |032 |
005 |RO 24 0029248F | |DA5F59C6 |11.05 10:38:13.9 |OK |01 |090 |
006 |RO 23 2002735F | |DA67FB9C |11.05 10:38:40.4 |OK |01 |077 |
007 |RO 23 2002727M | |DA67FC42 |11.05 10:38:41.5 |OK |01 |041 |
008 |RO 24 2050376M | |DA1F1C42 |11.05 10:41:44.9 |OK |01 |035 |
009 |RO 24 0499043M | |DA1F1CED |11.05 10:41:48.5 |OK |01 |052 |
010 |RO 24 2038539M | |DA460B43 |11.05 10:41:50.8 |OK |01 |058 |
011 |RO 24 2050220M | |DA460E3F |11.05 10:41:54.1 |OK |01 |066 |
012 |RO 24 0499065F | |DA1F1D48 |11.05 10:42:04.3 |OK |01 |104 |
013 |RO 23 2002741M | |DA423AB0 |11.05 10:42:43.7 |OK |01 |030 |
014 |RO 23 2002730F | |DA67FC6C |11.05 10:43:38.2 |OK |01 |009 |
015 |RO 24 2050210M | |DA1F1D1D |11.05 10:43:40.4 |OK |01 |049 |
016 |RO 24 2050218M | |DA460D46 |11.05 10:43:41.7 |OK |01 |024 |
017 |RO 24 0499082F | |DA423AC4 |11.05 10:45:28.4 |OK |01 |015 |
018 |RO 22 0922089F | |DA460D6C |11.05 10:46:55.6 |OK |01 |106 |
019 |RO 23 2002728M | |DA67FC07 |11.05 10:47:00.8 |OK |01 |053 |
020 |RO 24 0101590F | |DA5F5A21 |11.05 10:47:56.7 |OK |01 |076 |
021 |RO 23 2002746F | |DA423918 |11.05 10:49:40.0 |OK |01 |005 |
022 |RO 23 0449925F | |DA67FA79 |11.05 10:51:06.6 |OK |01 |008 |
023 |RO 23 0418246F | |DA423A85 |11.05 10:52:06.2 |OK |01 |110 |
024 |RO 24 0499033M | |DA67FBC3 |11.05 10:53:08.8 |OK |01 |010 |
025 |RO 23 0449939F | |DB048B92 |11.05 10:53:11.2 |OK |01 |100 |
026 |RO 23 0449995F | |DA67FD72 |11.05 10:53:16.1 |OK |01 |079 |
027 |RO 24 1100997F | |DA460B02 |11.05 10:53:32.7 |OK |01 |105 |
028 |RO 23 2002760F | |DA67FCA3 |11.05 10:56:31.0 |OK |01 |085 |
029 |RO 16 0666535F | |DA460B61 |11.05 10:57:01.0 |OK |01 |101 |
030 |RO 24 2038532M | |DA5F59BF |11.05 10:57:55.9 |OK |01 |036 |
031 |RO 24 2038554M | |DA1F1E10 |11.05 10:59:39.5 |OK |01 |029 |
032 |RO 24 0499002F | |DA1F1C07 |11.05 11:01:12.9 |OK |01 |102 |
033 |RO 24 0499049F | |DA460BA0 |11.05 11:03:37.4 |OK |01 |078 |
034 |RO 24 0499072M | |DA5F5A2E |11.05 11:06:40.5 |OK |01 |007 |
035 |RO 24 2038508M | |DA1F1B77 |11.05 11:10:59.4 |OK |01 |073 |
036 |RO 24 0499003M | |DA1F1E11 |11.05 11:11:19.7 |OK |01 |072 |
037 |RO 24 0029245M | |DA5F5952 |11.05 11:14:07.0 |OK |01 |060 |
038 |RO 24 0499004F | |DA1F1E39 |11.05 11:14:35.5 |OK |01 |043 |
039 |RO 24 0499009M | |DA4238BB |11.05 11:14:42.1 |OK |01 |040 |
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040 |RO 24 0499096F | |DA1F1E20 |11.05 11:15:38.7 |OK |01 |109 |
041 |RO 24 2038550M | |DA4238F2 |11.05 11:15:54.5 |OK |01 |031 |
042 |RO 23 2002770F | |DA423BAD |11.05 11:17:37.3 |OK |01 |014 |
043 |RO 23 1272891F | |DA4239D8 |11.05 11:17:55.4 |OK |01 |092 |
044 |RO 24 0499092F | |DA1F1AEB |11.05 11:20:43.4 |OK |01 |098 |
045 |RO 24 0499012M | |DA1F1E8B |11.05 11:22:49.0 |OK |01 |069 |
046 |RO 23 0450000F | |DA67FCEC |11.05 11:22:50.4 |OK |01 |006 |
047 |RO 24 2038565F | |DA460CB9 |11.05 11:23:10.8 |OK |01 |095 |
048 |RO 23 0449936M | |DA1D5934 |11.05 11:23:11.3 |OK |01 |054 |
049 |RO 24 2050375M | |DA67FBB6 |11.05 11:25:24.4 |OK |01 |048 |
050 |RO 24 0499007F | |DA1F1DA2 |11.05 11:25:27.4 |OK |01 |096 |
051 |RO 24 0499011M | |DA1F1CA3 |11.05 11:27:09.6 |OK |01 |026 |
052 |RO 24 2038540F | |DA1F1B55 |11.05 11:28:22.3 |OK |01 |082 |
053 |RO 24 0499039F | |DA1F1B46 |11.05 11:28:46.4 |OK |01 |002 |
054 |RO 23 0449946M | |DB048BDA |11.05 11:29:10.9 |OK |01 |021 |
055 |RO 24 0499080M | |DA5F5A3C |11.05 11:29:34.6 |OK |01 |022 |
056 |RO 24 0499019F | |DA5F59B2 |11.05 11:31:25.9 |OK |01 |093 |
057 |RO 24 0499057F | |DA1F1CFB |11.05 11:31:58.3 |OK |01 |103 |
058 |RO 24 0499040M | |DA1F1D79 |11.05 11:36:46.8 |OK |01 |027 |
059 |RO 24 0499079M | |DA1F1AC6 |11.05 11:36:54.3 |OK |01 |023 |
060 |RO 24 0499061F | |DA1F1DEE |11.05 11:37:21.9 |OK |01 |004 |
061 |RO 24 0499055F | |DA67FB9F |11.05 11:39:01.2 |OK |01 |075 |
062 |RO 24 2038513F | |DA1F1C91 |11.05 11:39:08.0 |OK |01 |013 |
063 |RO 24 2038505F | |DA1F1C35 |11.05 11:43:18.4 |OK |01 |016 |
064 |RO 24 0499066M | |DA372D2B |11.05 11:43:25.3 |OK |01 |057 |
065 |RO 23 0449996F | |DB048BAB |11.05 11:43:27.7 |OK |01 |094 |
066 |RO 24 0499014M | |DA67FD3E |11.05 11:43:58.8 |OK |01 |034 |
067 |RO 24 0499088M | |DA1F1BF1 |11.05 11:45:34.1 |OK |01 |056 |
068 |RO 24 2038675F | |DA1F1E70 |11.05 11:55:00.1 |OK |01 |097 |
069 |RO 24 2038517M | |DA460CF4 |11.05 12:02:34.6 |OK |01 |042 |
070 |RO 24 0499091M | |DA1F1D84 |11.05 12:10:44.6 |OK |01 |063 |
071 |RO 24 0499013M | |DA1F1E51 |11.05 12:14:10.0 |OK |01 |038 |
072 |RO 24 2038562F | |DA1F1CD2 |11.05 12:19:08.7 |OK |01 |018 |
073 |RO 24 2038502M | |DA5F5A6C |11.05 12:48:49.7 |OK |01 |033 |
074 |RO 24 0499086M | |DA1F1DA7 |11.05 12:52:43.2 |OK |01 |065 |
075 |RO 24 0499020F | |DA1F1E63 |11.05 13:09:00.7 |OK |01 |086 |
076 |RO 23 0449998F | |DB048BAC |11.05 13:23:48.1 |OK |01 |089 |
077 |RO 23 0449919M | |DB048BDD |11.05 13:26:37.2 |OK |01 |050 |
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